

ITEM NO.MM-4

COURT NO.1

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3622 OF 2000

STATE OF MIZORAM & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

F.U. CHOUDHURY

Respondent(s)

Date: 22/07/2013 This Appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. P.V. Yogeswaran, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Vishwajit Singh, AOR

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

Let this matter be included in the List and be placed before
the Bench which is dealing with the forest matters.

|(Chetan Kumar)
|Court Master

|(Savita Sainani)
|Court Master

|