

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3622 OF 2000

STATE OF MIZORAM & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

F.U. CHOUDHURY

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place on record subsequent facts.)

W.P. (C)No. 36/2003

(With appln(s) for permission to file amended writ petition)

W.P. (C)No. 85/2007

(With office report)

Date: 21/04/2014

This Appeal and petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. P.V. Yogeswaran,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Vishwajit Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 28.04.2014.

[Nidhi Ahuja]
Court Master

[Sharda Kapoor]
Court Master